
1 Hikari Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 16 64.45 24.45 40.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -2 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.60 1.88-2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.13 3.770 1 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 2 1 1 -2 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 3 2 1 2 1 1

7 2A< < 2.73 X -0.55 2.18-2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

8 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.07 3.780 -1 0 0 -1 1 -1

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.18 2.432 2 1 0 0 1 0

25.31 24.45

Skating Skills 2.00 4.104.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.803.50 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.953.75 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.953.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.203.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

40.00

2 Seigo Tauchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating Club 12 64.12 26.62 38.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.531 2 0 1 1 0 0

3 CSp1 1.40 0.20 1.602 3 0 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 1 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 3 2 2 2 3 2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 1 0 0 -1 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 -1

8 2F+2T+1Lo<< << 3.41 X -0.47 2.94-3 -1 -3 -3 -3 -3 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1 1 1

26.59 26.62

Skating Skills 2.00 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.403.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 4.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 4.003.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 3.653.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.00 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.953.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.75 4.25

38.00

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka
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Version:2018.36.1018.644
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3 RIO NAKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 17 61.00 25.40 35.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.40 2.90-2 -1 0 -1 -2 0 -2

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 -1 0 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -1.06 2.24-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 1 2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 0 2 2 1

6 2Lz+1Eu<<+2S << 3.74 X -0.63 3.11-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 0 1 0 1 1 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.860 -2 0 0 0 0 -1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 2 1 1 0 0 0

26.32 25.40

Skating Skills 2.00 3.703.75 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.303.00 2.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.653.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.553.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.603.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 5.00 3.50

35.60

4 TAIKI SHINOHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 59.50 24.40 35.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 1 -1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 CSp2 1.80 0.04 1.840 -1 1 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 2 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.18 1.282 2 2 1 2 1 1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 1 0 0 1 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 1 0 1 0 -1 -1

22.88 24.40

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.153.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.603.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.653.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.603.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

35.10

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
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5 Hiroto ISHIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Shiga dream figure skate 30 56.97 21.27 36.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -2 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.702 2 0 0 1 1 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 SSp3 2.10 0.34 2.442 3 1 1 2 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 1 1 2 2 1

7 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.72 X -0.42 3.30-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.84 X -0.29 4.55-1 -2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -1

9 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.820 2 0 -1 -1 0 -1

22.94 21.27

Skating Skills 2.00 3.803.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.403.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.753.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.603.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.803.75 4.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.50

36.70

Costume/Prop violation: (1 of 8)

Falls:  -1.00

6 Yuki YOSHIOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 15 56.76 24.56 32.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -2 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 2 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.07 5.21-1 -4 0 -1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.09 2.341 2 1 -2 1 0 -1

24.40 24.56

Skating Skills 2.00 3.403.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 2.902.75 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.353.25 2.75 3.50 3.50 2.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.253.00 2.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.203.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50

32.20

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/21 19:46 Page 3



7 Kotaro  FUKUOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

27 56.35 22.65 34.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Fe e 1.35 -0.41 0.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 0 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 2 0 -1 2 1 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 0 -1 1 0 -1

5 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A< < 2.48 -0.60 1.88-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 2F<e+2Lo e 3.06 X -0.85 2.21-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz<+2Lo+2T< < 4.69 X -0.78 3.91-5 -5 -4 -2 -5 -5 -4

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.022 2 0 1 1 0 0

25.06 22.65

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.203.00 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.25 3.50 3.00 4.00 2.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.403.00 3.00 2.75 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

34.20

Falls:  -0.50

8 Kenta OMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

13 55.25 24.15 31.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 -1 0 0 0 1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 -4 1 1 2 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.38 1.72-1 -4 -1 -3 0 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 1 0 0 1 1 0

6 2Lo+2T+2Lo 5.17 X -0.37 4.80-3 -4 -1 -1 -4 -2 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 -2 0 0 1 0 1

23.85 24.15

Skating Skills 2.00 3.153.00 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.50 4.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.852.75 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.153.00 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.152.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.252.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 4.25 3.75

31.10

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men
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9 Reito ONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 53.89 22.09 31.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.14 3.241 0 1 1 2 1 0

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -4 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.22 1.38-1 -3 0 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 -2 1 0 2 2 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.65-1 -2 1 1 2 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

7 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.27 X -0.26 4.01-2 -4 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 0 0 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.28 3.22-1 1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1

22.73 22.09

Skating Skills 2.00 3.353.00 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.002.50 1.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.302.75 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.152.50 1.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.102.50 2.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.00

31.80

10 KAI OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

28 52.85 18.75 34.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-2 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.53 1.05-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 -1 0 1 0 0 1

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.51 2.49-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 1 2 2 1 1

6 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.07 3.920 0 -1 1 1 1 0

7 CSp1 1.40 0.20 1.601 0 1 1 3 2 2

8 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -5 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.45 1.43-4 1 -3 -3 -3 -1 -2

20.09 18.75

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.00 3.25 3.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.102.25 2.75 2.50 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.402.75 3.00 2.75 4.00 3.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.502.75 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.552.75 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

34.10

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644
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11 Yujin TAKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

25 52.45 17.85 35.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.41 0.94-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.32 1.26-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 -2 1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.622 3 1 1 1 2 1

5 CSp2 1.80 0.32 2.122 3 2 1 2 2 1

6 2F<!+2T<< ! 1.93 X -0.68 1.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 0 2 1

8 2A< < 2.73 X -0.55 2.18-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.30 2.182 3 2 1 0 2 1

18.27 17.85

Skating Skills 2.00 3.303.00 2.50 3.75 3.25 2.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.252.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 2.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.653.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 1.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.853.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 2.75 4.75 4.50

35.10

Falls:  -0.50

12 Kazuna  SATOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

26 51.12 19.12 32.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 2 1 1 2 1 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 -1 1 1 2 1 1

4 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.38 -0.50 2.88-3 -4 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2A< < 2.48 -0.94 1.54-4 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -3

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-3 -3 -1 0 0 0 -1

7 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.41 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

8 2Lz+2T+2T<< << 4.18 X -1.05 3.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 0 0 1 1 2 1

21.53 19.12

Skating Skills 2.00 3.353.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.002.50 2.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 4.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.303.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.252.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.352.75 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

32.50

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men
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13 Hareruya MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Grand Prix Tokai Club 9 50.94 20.14 30.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 1 1 1 2 1

2 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.26 2.52-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 -1 1 2 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 1 0 0

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 -1 1 0 -1

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 1 0 -1 0 0 -1

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.10 2.76-1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.16 2.161 1 1 1 0 1 0

19.82 20.14

Skating Skills 2.00 3.303.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 2.952.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.253.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 2.952.50 2.00 2.75 3.25 2.75 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.952.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 4.50 3.50

30.80

14 JUN HAYAKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 19 50.48 21.68 29.30 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.25 1.55-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 4 2 3 3 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.54 1.16-3 -5 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.19 1.41-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.27 X -0.26 4.01-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1A+1T 1.65 X -0.02 1.630 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 1 0 1 0

22.62 21.68

Skating Skills 2.00 2.852.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.802.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 2.902.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.103.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.75 3.75

29.30

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men
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15 IbukiOGAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

23 49.18 16.18 34.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.42 1.98-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.60 0.98-4 -5 -3 -4 -5 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-2 -2 -1 1 1 0 0

4 2S+1Lo+2T< < 2.78 -0.65 2.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 -1 1 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -3 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F< < 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 2 2 2 0 2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.40-1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

18.36 16.18

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.102.75 2.50 3.25 3.75 2.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.353.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.402.75 2.50 3.50 4.00 3.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.603.00 2.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

34.00

Falls:  -1.00

16 LUKA NAKANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ICE STAR FSC 10 46.60 17.90 29.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.35 1.23-3 -5 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.30 1.05-3 -5 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 0 1 1 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1 0 1

5 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 CSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 1 0 0

7 2T+1Eu<+2S < 3.28 X -0.26 3.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.04 1.981 1 0 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1 1 0

18.33 17.90

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.00 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.752.75 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 2.953.00 2.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.002.75 2.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.152.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

29.70

Time violation:  -1.00

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men
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17 Kodai  TANEICHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

hachinohe fsc 8 44.46 17.46 27.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.05 2.950 -1 0 1 1 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -2 0 0 0 0 0

3 2F< < 1.35 -0.30 1.05-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.06 1.340 0 -1 0 0 -2 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 -1 0 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 -2 -1 1 1 1 0

7 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.64 0.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 1 1 1 0

17.97 17.46

Skating Skills 2.00 2.752.75 2.25 2.25 3.25 2.50 4.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.602.25 2.25 2.00 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.902.75 1.75 2.25 3.50 2.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 2.652.50 1.50 2.25 3.25 2.00 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.852.50 2.50 2.25 3.50 2.25 4.00 3.50

27.50

Falls:  -0.50

18 KOTARO SHIMPUKU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

21 44.32 14.82 30.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 -1 0 2 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 1 0 0 -1 0 -1

6 1Lz!+1Eu<+2S< ! 2.16 X -0.45 1.71-5 -5 -3 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 CSp1 1.40 0.11 1.510 1 1 1 2 1 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 1 0 1 0 0

16.10 14.82

Skating Skills 2.00 3.002.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.802.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.002.50 2.50 2.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.052.25 2.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.152.25 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

30.00

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men
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19 Shuichiro HASHIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

6 44.15 14.15 30.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T<<+2Lo<< << 2.20 -0.65 1.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.51 0.92-4 -4 -1 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 2Lz+1A+SEQ 2.56 0.00 2.560 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 FCSp1V 1.43 -0.06 1.37-1 -3 0 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0 1 0

7 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.46 1.03-4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.64 0.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 0 0

17.12 14.15

Skating Skills 2.00 3.303.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 2.952.75 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.003.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.102.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.25 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.902.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.75 3.25

30.50

Costume/Prop violation: (1 of 8)

Falls:  -0.50

20 Maiki Kakiuchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KYOTO DAIGO FSC 5 42.20 15.10 27.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 -1 0 0 0 0 0

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -2 0 0 0 0 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

6 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.76 X 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.06 0.49-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 -1 0 0 1 1 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 0 1 2 0

15.11 15.10

Skating Skills 2.00 2.652.75 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.00 3.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.452.25 1.75 2.00 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.902.75 1.75 2.50 3.50 2.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 2.752.50 2.00 2.25 3.25 2.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.802.50 2.00 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

27.10

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men
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21 Keiya Miyoshi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

20 41.18 14.38 26.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1Eu<+2S < 2.98 -0.26 2.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2T+1T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -3 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 -2 -1 0 0 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 -1 1 -1 -1

5 2F<e e 1.08 -0.50 0.58-5 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -4

6 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.36 0.92-3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.32 1.42-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

16.59 14.38

Skating Skills 2.00 2.902.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.75 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.302.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.802.75 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.702.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 1.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.702.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.00 3.00 2.50

26.80

22 HIRO KANEKO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

29 40.41 15.11 25.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.22 1.58-1 -3 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1 1 0

6 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.39 2.80-3 -4 -3 -3 -1 -3 -3

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.71 0.99-4 -5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.86 2.55-5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 0 -1 1 0

17.88 15.11

Skating Skills 2.00 2.702.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 4.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.402.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.602.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 3.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.552.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 1.75 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.652.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.25 3.50 3.00

25.80

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men
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23 YOSHIMORI KAWASHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

24 40.35 14.75 26.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 CSp1 1.40 0.06 1.461 1 0 0 1 0 0

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.840 -3 -1 -1 0 -2 0

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0 0 2 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S+2T+1T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.70-1 -4 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 0 0 0 1 0

15.95 14.75

Skating Skills 2.00 2.952.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.402.00 1.25 2.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.602.75 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 2.552.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.552.25 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

26.10

Falls:  -0.50

24 KAZUHIKO TAKAGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Musashino FSC 14 39.40 16.10 24.80 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-3 -4 -1 -1 -3 -2 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.70-1 -2 0 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 2 0 0 0 1 1

5 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.13 0.970 -3 -2 -1 0 -1 -2

7 2T+2T 2.86 X -0.65 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.10 2.01-1 -2 0 0 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

18.97 16.10

Skating Skills 2.00 2.552.50 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.302.00 3.00 2.25 2.50 1.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.352.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.552.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.652.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 1.75 3.00 3.00

24.80

Falls:  -1.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men
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25 LEO HAMANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

11 38.59 13.59 25.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.50 1.08-4 -5 -3 -2 -4 -3 -2

2 2Lo<<+2T<< << 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 -3 -1 0 1 0 0

6 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.84 X -0.22 2.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 -1 1 0 1 0 1

8 2F< < 1.49 X -0.30 1.19-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 1 0 0

14.61 13.59

Skating Skills 2.00 2.452.25 1.75 2.25 3.00 2.00 3.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.302.00 2.25 2.00 2.75 1.75 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.452.25 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.552.50 2.00 2.25 2.75 1.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.50 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.75 3.25

25.00

26 AKIHO FUJISHIRO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 18 38.05 15.45 23.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 -2 0 0 0 0 0

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.30 1.05-2 -4 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.35 2.150 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -2 0 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz<! ! 1.74 X -0.79 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.64 X -0.65 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 0 0 -2 0 -2

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -3 1 1 -2 0 0

18.33 15.45

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 1.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 4.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.202.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.352.50 1.75 2.50 2.25 1.75 3.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.252.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.252.00 1.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 3.75 2.50

23.10

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644
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27 Yusuke OSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

7 37.44 13.44 24.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 2Lz<+2T<< << 1.98 -0.79 1.19-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.51 1.09-4 -4 -1 -5 -4 -1 -3

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 2F<+1Eu<+2S < 3.33 X -0.54 2.79-4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 1 0 0 0 -1 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 CSSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

15.42 13.44

Skating Skills 2.00 2.302.25 1.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.152.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.402.25 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.00 2.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 2.552.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 1.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.602.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.00 3.00 3.25

24.00

28 Minato Taguchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 35.37 11.97 23.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.31 0.97-2 -4 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.21 1.290 -4 -3 0 -1 -1 -2

4 1F+1Lo+2T< < 1.98 -0.20 1.78-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 2S+2T< < 2.51 X -0.29 2.22-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1

13.36 11.97

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.75 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.25 3.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.202.25 1.25 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.452.50 1.50 2.00 2.75 2.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.252.25 1.50 2.25 2.50 1.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.302.25 1.50 2.25 2.75 2.00 3.00 2.25

23.40

National Novice

Osaka

Oct. 19-21, 2018
Version:2018.36.1018.644
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29 KANTARO KURODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 22 35.02 12.32 22.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 0 0 1 1 1

2 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.57 1.71-5 -5 -4 -4 -4 -5 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.14 1.56-1 -1 0 0 -1 -2 -1

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.50 X 0.00 1.500 -2 0 0 0 0 0

6 CCSpB 1.70 -0.31 1.39-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.06 0.49-1 -3 -1 -2 0 -1 -1

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 -3 1 -1 2 -2 0

13.83 12.32

Skating Skills 2.00 2.352.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.50 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.052.00 1.50 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.302.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.252.00 1.75 2.50 2.50 1.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.402.00 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.25

22.70

30 Naoto Nishimoto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

HOKKAIDO.FOREST.F.S.C 1 31.05 11.85 20.70 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.50

Base
Value

1 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.70-2 -3 0 0 0 0 -1

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0 1 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.350 1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 1A+2T 2.64 X -0.65 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lz+2T+1Lo<< << 2.09 X -0.65 1.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 CSp1 1.40 -0.03 1.370 -1 0 0 1 0 -1

14.28 11.85

Skating Skills 2.00 2.402.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 1.901.75 1.25 2.00 2.25 1.50 2.25 2.00

Performance 2.00 1.952.00 1.50 2.25 2.00 1.25 2.25 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.052.00 1.25 2.25 2.50 1.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.052.00 1.50 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.00

20.70

Falls:  -1.50

National Novice

Osaka
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